STRAVA
Stockinbingal - Cootamundra 1

https://www.strava.com/routes/6047443

59.9km 431 m

Elevation Gain

Road

Distance Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 3:05:37

B4

Combaning

Dirnaseer

Coot@¥hundra

Google

[ Ad1 ]

S[-J:&S/H—QT\—_- r Nubba
Wallendbeen
B34 |
[ Ad1 ] M

Map Report a map error

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of

private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use

your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and

property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 19.4 km/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION

Proceed onto Grogan Road
Right onto O'brien Street
Proceed onto O'brien Street

Left onto Old Wallendbeen Road
Continue on Yeo Yeo Hampstead Road
Proceed onto Burley Griffin Way

Right onto Berthong Road

Proceed onto Berthong Road

Proceed onto Cootamundra Road
Continue on Temora Street

Right onto Parker Street

Proceed onto Parker Street

Continue

Continue on Parker Street

Continue

Left onto Parker Street

Proceed

Continue on Hurley Street

DISTANCE (kilometers)

0.0

0.2

0.8

1.0

9.1
1.7
19.7
19.7
331
34.0
35.8
35.8
36.2
36.3
36.7
36.7
37.2
37.2

DIRECTION DISTANCE (kil¢
Proceed onto Boundary Road

Left onto Cootamundra Road

Left onto Barana Road

Proceed onto Cootamundra Road

Proceed onto Cootamundra Road

Left onto Burley Griffin Way

Proceed onto Burley Griffin Way

Right onto Grogan Road

Arrive at Finish



