

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg speed of 19.4 km/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (kilometers)
Proceed onto Grogan Road	0.0
Right onto O'brien Street	0.2
Proceed onto O'brien Street	0.8
Left onto Old Wallendbeen Road	1.0
Continue on Yeo Yeo Hampstead Ro	ad 9.1
Proceed onto Burley Griffin Way	11.7
Right onto Berthong Road	19.7
Proceed onto Berthong Road	19.7
Proceed onto Cootamundra Road	33.1
Continue on Temora Street	34.0
Right onto Parker Street	35.8
Proceed onto Parker Street	35.8
Continue	36.2
Continue on Parker Street	36.3
Continue	36.7
Left onto Parker Street	36.7
Proceed	37.2
Continue on Hurley Street	37.2

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (kile
Proceed onto Boundary Road	
Left onto Cootamundra Road	
Left onto Barana Road	
Proceed onto Cootamundra Road	
Proceed onto Cootamundra Road	
Left onto Burley Griffin Way	
Proceed onto Burley Griffin Way	
Right onto Grogan Road	
Arrive at Finish	